RL4 Series All-Purpose LED Retrofit Baffle Trim
Halo LED Collection
RL4 / RL56 / ML56
2nd Edition
Ordering Information
RL4 LED Module
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL460WH830PK
Complete unit includes RL4 LED and Halo H995 series LED housing, or compatible 4” E26 screw based housing (see: Housing Compatibility). RL4 LED and housing to be ordered separately.
RL460 Models
RL460WH827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, white baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460SN827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, satin nickel baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, white baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 3000K
RL460SN830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, satin nickel baffle and ring, 80 CRI, 3000K
Accessories
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
5.125"
[130.18mm]